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Create a beneficiary
group

 Select “Self Management” from
top menu bar

« Select “"Manage beneficiaries”
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* Click on +New Group * Type a name for * Drag & drop beneficiaries * Select

new group. to new group

Create Beneficiaries Group ‘ Fieset Form ‘

"Create Beneficiaries group”

Create Group from All beneficiaries 24 members
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Drag 'n’ Drop one or more beneficiaries in the new Group
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GROUP PAYMENTS

Make a Group Payment
Submit a payment to a group of beneficiaries
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« Select "Transfers & Payments” * Select "Group Payments” « Enter amount and description
from top menu bar for each beneficiary & submit
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GROUP PAYMENTS

My Money Payments / Transfers  Investments

Group Payments

Transsction Status  Self Managemem

Reset Form Bulletins

From Account 1234567830 LKR 262,080.85

/A Mon Persgngthietng

Seiect Group Group 2021

Transfer date >
(dd/mmiyyyy) 07/06/2021  ==nn
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Exchange Rates

Curency

usp
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EUR
AUD
JPY

tal Banking Rate

181.0000
231.5986
2126026
1284648
1.7102
1324213
1367121
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19.5572
26.2049
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28.3319
23.2946
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TRANSACTION
AUTHORIZATION

Authorize Submitted Transactions
Submit Transactions to Authorizers
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* Loginto * Select "Display * Select the required . select “Approve”

ComBank Pending” under transaction
Digital Transaction N . COMBANK
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Upcoming Payments (0)

Pending Transactions (0)

My Accounts (3)

Current Accounts (1) Available Balance tent Balance  There are no Transactions to be listed
1234567880
TR N Peraanalnae LKR 258 930.85 LKR 274,533.47
Loans (2)
Currency Dugresl Benicng Rate
1234000
EAM LIOAND SO LE0R USD 493.000.00 usp 181.0000
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DISPLAY PENDING
TRANSACTIONS

COMBANK
DIGITAL

My Money

List Pendi ng Transactions

Any Date: w 0710672021

To 077062021

Sensficiary Nams Contains

Beneficiary Account No

Show moes Hiers

O Date/Time Transaction Type Status Amount

O 07/06/2021 Group payment Pending LKRGOOD ~ X @
Evecysion Dae From Accounl  333qBG7EO0 e ztorized
07/06/2021

You have salected 0 cut of 1 ransactions
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Transaction Status  Seif Management Alens

Bulletins

Motification | Mew Logo testing for
new refease
Notificstion | New Loge tesing

Exchange Rates

Currency Digital Banking Rate
181.0000
231.5986
2126026
128.4648

1.7102

1324213

1367121

2.1346

19.5572
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AUTHORIZE SUBMITTED TRANSACTIONS

» Transaction will be + Transaction will be » Cyber receipt can be taken
approved & will shown as from “Transaction Results”
display as “Signed’ "Completed” after
in Activity log final approval.
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THANK YOU!
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